

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.1

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.25 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.5172 OF 2007

STATE OF CHATTISGARH &amp; ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

A.C.C. LTD. &amp; ORS. ETC. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)

Date: 19/08/2013 This Matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Atul Jha, Adv.  
Dr. Manish Singhvi, Adv.  
Mr. Sandeep Jha, Adv.  
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. U.A. Rana, Adv.  
Mrs. M. Mazumdar, Adv.  
for M/s. Gagrath & Co.

Mr. Shabyashachi Patra, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Sanjeev K. Kapoor, Adv.  
for M/s. Khaitan & Co.

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, AOR

Mr. Gaurav Goel, Adv.  
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.  
Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.  
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, AOR  
Ms. Neeha Nagpal, Adv.

For R-10, 11 &amp; 18

Mr. Ravindra Shrivastava, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Prashanto Chandra Sen, Adv.  
Ms. Roopali Chaturvedi, Adv.  
Mr. Arun Kumar Beriwal, AOR

Mr. T. Mahipal, AOR

Mr. G. Umapathy, Adv.  
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, AOR

Mr. C.G. Solshe, AOR

Ms. Preeti Khewari, Adv.  
Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon, AOR

Dr. Kailash Chand, AOR

Mr. Devashish Bharuka, AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter before the larger Bench.

I.A. No.25 for early hearing is disposed of.

|(Chetan Kumar)  
|Court Master

| |(Savita Sainani)  
| |Court Master

|  
|